
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:20.092 1:11.186 1:03.860 1:05.046

2 2 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 3:23.611 3.519 1:09.303 1:07.525 1:06.783

3 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:28.270 8.178 1:08.959 1:08.894 1:10.417 2.000

4 10 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 3:29.589 9.497 1:10.008 1:10.072 1:09.509

5 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:30.943 10.851 1:10.164 1:10.430 1:10.349

6 51 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:31.398 11.306 1:15.320 1:08.072 1:08.006

7 47 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:32.003 11.911 1:11.061 1:10.127 1:10.815

8 11 Magyar Patrik - Audi RS3 4 x 3:32.012 11.920 1:07.209 1:06.907 1:17.896 2.000

9 40 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:34.533 14.441 1:12.747 2.000 1:11.031 1:10.755

10 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:36.423 16.331 1:11.911 1:12.063 1:12.449

11 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:36.614 16.522 1:12.317 1:12.418 1:11.879

12 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:36.873 16.781 1:12.881 1:11.374 1:12.618

13 52 Takáč Imrich Pancurák Jaroslav BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.209 18.117 1:12.315 1:13.314 1:12.580

14 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:38.772 18.680 1:13.036 1:13.063 1:12.673

15 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:39.196 19.104 1:14.158 1:12.431 1:12.607

16 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic 2 x 3:39.825 19.733 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

17 12 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:41.415 21.323 1:20.206 8.000 1:11.373 1:09.836

18 24 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:41.732 21.640 1:12.030 1:11.055 1:18.647 2.000

19 13 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:41.768 21.676 1:14.265 1:14.048 1:13.455

20 5 Žeriava Oliver Ďuratny Anton Audi A3 4 3:43.060 22.968 1:12.948 1:16.702 1:13.410

21 15 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:44.043 23.951 1:14.601 1:14.512 1:14.930

22 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:44.798 24.706 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

23 14 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:46.398 26.306 1:16.358 1:14.882 1:15.158
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24 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 3 x 3:47.424 27.332 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

25 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:49.362 29.270 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

26 16 Jakubec Tomáš Vozár Jakub Honda Civic 3 x 3:49.658 29.566 1:17.246 1:15.725 1:16.687

27 22 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:50.602 30.510 1:15.968 1:15.050 1:19.584 2.000

28 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:51.100 31.008 1:16.925 1:17.447 1:16.728

29 39 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:51.856 31.764 1:17.364 1:19.097 1:15.395

30 42 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:52.495 32.403 1:17.742 1:17.893 1:16.860

31 8 Juraško Martin Čižmár Maroš Subaru Impreza WRX 4 3:52.796 32.704 1:18.573 1:16.997 1:17.226

32 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:53.221 33.129 1:18.451 1:18.388 1:16.382

33 6 Kovalčik Dušan - Audi A3 4 x 3:53.564 33.472 1:19.360 1:16.648 1:17.556

34 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:54.271 34.179 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

35 48 Baláž František Pachingerová Veronika Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:54.780 34.688 1:17.888 1:16.977 1:19.915 2.000

36 59 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:55.553 35.461 1:16.971 1:22.398 4.000 1:16.184

37 36 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:55.628 35.536 1:19.412 1:19.142 1:17.074

38 17 Pukleja Ivan - VW Golf 3 3:56.456 36.364 1:21.760 1:17.583 1:17.113

39 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:56.782 36.690 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768

40 18 Bednár Marek Čech Adrian VW Golf 3 3:57.253 37.161 1:25.257 1:16.808 1:15.188

41 41 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:57.259 37.167 1:19.384 1:18.779 1:19.096

42 46 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:59.063 38.971 1:20.132 1:19.131 1:19.800 2.000

43 57 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:00.027 39.935 1:21.462 2.000 1:19.955 1:18.610

44 19 Senko František Feco Filip Škoda Fabia VRS 3 4:00.127 40.035 1:20.701 1:20.397 1:19.029

45 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:01.565 41.473 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

46 27 Procházka Matej Maďarová Júlia Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:02.102 42.010 1:22.304 1:20.254 1:19.544

47 21 Tomas Oliver - Seat Ibiza 3 4:03.076 42.984 1:21.732 1:20.920 1:20.424

48 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 2 x 4:03.911 43.819 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

49 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 4:04.096 44.004 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693

50 30 Petro Vladimír Lukáči Samo Citroën C2 Vts 2 4:04.243 44.151 1:21.625 2.000 1:22.536 2.000 1:20.082

51 33 Badida Michal Jozef Miženko Samuel Citroën C2 2 4:05.468 45.376 1:23.052 1:21.710 1:20.706

52 56 Varga Richard - Škoda Fabia 2 4:06.010 45.918 1:20.816 1:25.412 1:19.782



53 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:08.871 48.779 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

54 35 Kriško Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 4:10.330 50.238 1:25.494 1:22.731 1:22.105

55 20 Piekar Rastislav Remiaš Peter Ford Fiesta ST150 3 4:18.705 58.613 1:27.985 1:25.541 1:25.179

56 54 Weiszer Kevin Sohan Albert BMW e36 7 4:20.532 1:00.440 1:25.582 1:25.459 2.000 1:29.491 2.000

57 45 Čižmar Kristian Vysokaiova Vanessa BMW e36 6 4:23.160 1:03.068 1:28.761 2.000 1:28.438 1:25.961

58 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 2 x 4:27.900 1:07.808 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

59 43 Klimko Matúš - Peugeot 106 1 4:45.678 1:25.586 1:38.737 1:34.147 1:32.794

60 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia 1 x 5:16.500 1:56.408 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

61 29 Jakubišin Anton - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 10:34.605 7:14.513 8:00.715 1:17.574 1:16.316 2.000

25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

28 Mikovič Marek Beňko Daniel Citroën C2 2 x

38 Bafi Kristián Licher Marian Lada 2101 5

58 Licher Marian Bafi Kristián Lada 2101 5

53 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:34.533 1:12.747 2.000 1:11.031 1:10.755

2 39 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:51.856 17.323 1:17.364 1:19.097 1:15.395

3 42 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:52.495 17.962 1:17.742 1:17.893 1:16.860

4 41 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:57.259 22.726 1:19.384 1:18.779 1:19.096

5 43 Klimko Matúš - Peugeot 106 1 4:45.678 1:11.145 1:38.737 1:34.147 1:32.794

6 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia 1 x 5:16.500 1:41.967 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:36.614 1:12.317 1:12.418 1:11.879

2 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic 2 x 3:39.825 3.211 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

3 24 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:41.732 5.118 1:12.030 1:11.055 1:18.647 2.000

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



4 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:44.798 8.184 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

5 22 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:50.602 13.988 1:15.968 1:15.050 1:19.584 2.000

6 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:51.100 14.486 1:16.925 1:17.447 1:16.728

7 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:54.271 17.657 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

8 57 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:00.027 23.413 1:21.462 2.000 1:19.955 1:18.610

9 27 Procházka Matej Maďarová Júlia Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:02.102 25.488 1:22.304 1:20.254 1:19.544

10 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 2 x 4:03.911 27.297 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

11 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 4:04.096 27.482 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693

12 30 Petro Vladimír Lukáči Samo Citroën C2 Vts 2 4:04.243 27.629 1:21.625 2.000 1:22.536 2.000 1:20.082

13 33 Badida Michal Jozef Miženko Samuel Citroën C2 2 4:05.468 28.854 1:23.052 1:21.710 1:20.706

14 56 Varga Richard - Škoda Fabia 2 4:06.010 29.396 1:20.816 1:25.412 1:19.782

15 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:08.871 32.257 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

16 35 Kriško Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 4:10.330 33.716 1:25.494 1:22.731 1:22.105

17 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 2 x 4:27.900 51.286 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

18 29 Jakubišin Anton - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 10:34.605 6:57.991 8:00.715 1:17.574 1:16.316 2.000

25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

28 Mikovič Marek Beňko Daniel Citroën C2 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 3:29.589 1:10.008 1:10.072 1:09.509

2 12 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:41.415 11.826 1:20.206 8.000 1:11.373 1:09.836

3 13 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:41.768 12.179 1:14.265 1:14.048 1:13.455

4 15 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:44.043 14.454 1:14.601 1:14.512 1:14.930

5 14 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:46.398 16.809 1:16.358 1:14.882 1:15.158

6 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 3 x 3:47.424 17.835 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

7 16 Jakubec Tomáš Vozár Jakub Honda Civic 3 x 3:49.658 20.069 1:17.246 1:15.725 1:16.687

8 17 Pukleja Ivan - VW Golf 3 3:56.456 26.867 1:21.760 1:17.583 1:17.113

9 18 Bednár Marek Čech Adrian VW Golf 3 3:57.253 27.664 1:25.257 1:16.808 1:15.188

TRIEDA 3



10 19 Senko František Feco Filip Škoda Fabia VRS 3 4:00.127 30.538 1:20.701 1:20.397 1:19.029

11 21 Tomas Oliver - Seat Ibiza 3 4:03.076 33.487 1:21.732 1:20.920 1:20.424

12 20 Piekar Rastislav Remiaš Peter Ford Fiesta ST150 3 4:18.705 49.116 1:27.985 1:25.541 1:25.179

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:20.092 1:11.186 1:03.860 1:05.046

2 2 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 3:23.611 3.519 1:09.303 1:07.525 1:06.783

3 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:28.270 8.178 1:08.959 1:08.894 1:10.417 2.000

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:30.943 10.851 1:10.164 1:10.430 1:10.349

5 11 Magyar Patrik - Audi RS3 4 x 3:32.012 11.920 1:07.209 1:06.907 1:17.896 2.000

6 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:39.196 19.104 1:14.158 1:12.431 1:12.607

7 5 Žeriava Oliver Ďuratny Anton Audi A3 4 3:43.060 22.968 1:12.948 1:16.702 1:13.410

8 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:49.362 29.270 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

9 8 Juraško Martin Čižmár Maroš Subaru Impreza WRX 4 3:52.796 32.704 1:18.573 1:16.997 1:17.226

10 6 Kovalčik Dušan - Audi A3 4 x 3:53.564 33.472 1:19.360 1:16.648 1:17.556

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:53.221 1:18.451 1:18.388 1:16.382

2 59 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:55.553 2.332 1:16.971 1:22.398 4.000 1:16.184

3 36 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:55.628 2.407 1:19.412 1:19.142 1:17.074

4 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:56.782 3.561 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768

38 Bafi Kristián Licher Marian Lada 2101 5

58 Licher Marian Bafi Kristián Lada 2101 5

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:32.003 1:11.061 1:10.127 1:10.815

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 6



2 46 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:59.063 27.060 1:20.132 1:19.131 1:19.800 2.000

3 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:01.565 29.562 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

4 45 Čižmar Kristian Vysokaiova Vanessa BMW e36 6 4:23.160 51.157 1:28.761 2.000 1:28.438 1:25.961

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 51 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:31.398 1:15.320 1:08.072 1:08.006

2 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:36.423 5.025 1:11.911 1:12.063 1:12.449

3 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:36.873 5.475 1:12.881 1:11.374 1:12.618

4 52 Takáč Imrich Pancurák Jaroslav BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.209 6.811 1:12.315 1:13.314 1:12.580

5 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:38.772 7.374 1:13.036 1:13.063 1:12.673

6 48 Baláž František Pachingerová Veronika Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:54.780 23.382 1:17.888 1:16.977 1:19.915 2.000

7 54 Weiszer Kevin Sohan Albert BMW e36 7 4:20.532 49.134 1:25.582 1:25.459 2.000 1:29.491 2.000

53 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic 2 x 3:39.825 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

2 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:44.798 4.973 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

3 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:54.271 14.446 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

4 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:56.782 16.957 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768

5 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 4:04.096 24.271 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693

6 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 4:08.871 29.046 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

7 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 2 x 4:27.900 48.075 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

8 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia 1 x 5:16.500 1:29.076 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 3 x 3:47.424 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

JUNIOR
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TRIEDA 7



2 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:49.362 1.938 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

3 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 4:01.565 14.141 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

4 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 2 x 4:03.911 16.487 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

5 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia 1 x 5:16.500 1:29.076 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:51.100 1:16.925 1:17.447 1:16.728

2 41 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:57.259 6.159 1:19.384 1:18.779 1:19.096

3 27 Procházka Matej Maďarová Júlia Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:02.102 11.002 1:22.304 1:20.254 1:19.544

4 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 2 x 4:03.911 12.811 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

5 30 Petro Vladimír Lukáči Samo Citroën C2 Vts 2 4:04.243 13.143 1:21.625 2.000 1:22.536 2.000 1:20.082

6 33 Badida Michal Jozef Miženko Samuel Citroën C2 2 4:05.468 14.368 1:23.052 1:21.710 1:20.706

7 43 Klimko Matúš - Peugeot 106 1 4:45.678 54.578 1:38.737 1:34.147 1:32.794

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 51 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:31.398 1:15.320 1:08.072 1:08.006

2 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:36.423 5.025 1:11.911 1:12.063 1:12.449

3 52 Takáč Imrich Pancurák Jaroslav BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.209 6.811 1:12.315 1:13.314 1:12.580

4 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:39.196 7.798 1:14.158 1:12.431 1:12.607

5 13 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:41.768 10.370 1:14.265 1:14.048 1:13.455

6 14 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:46.398 15.000 1:16.358 1:14.882 1:15.158

7 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:49.362 17.964 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

8 8 Juraško Martin Čižmár Maroš Subaru Impreza WRX 4 3:52.796 21.398 1:18.573 1:16.997 1:17.226

9 17 Pukleja Ivan - VW Golf 3 3:56.456 25.058 1:21.760 1:17.583 1:17.113

10 18 Bednár Marek Čech Adrian VW Golf 3 3:57.253 25.855 1:25.257 1:16.808 1:15.188

11 46 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:59.063 27.665 1:20.132 1:19.131 1:19.800 2.000

12 19 Senko František Feco Filip Škoda Fabia VRS 3 4:00.127 28.729 1:20.701 1:20.397 1:19.029

N1

N2



13 21 Tomas Oliver - Seat Ibiza 3 4:03.076 31.678 1:21.732 1:20.920 1:20.424

14 20 Piekar Rastislav Remiaš Peter Ford Fiesta ST150 3 4:18.705 47.307 1:27.985 1:25.541 1:25.179

15 54 Weiszer Kevin Sohan Albert BMW e36 7 4:20.532 49.134 1:25.582 1:25.459 2.000 1:29.491 2.000

16 45 Čižmar Kristian Vysokaiova Vanessa BMW e36 6 4:23.160 51.762 1:28.761 2.000 1:28.438 1:25.961

53 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 2:08.906 1:11.186 1:03.860 1:05.046

2 11 Magyar Patrik - Audi RS3 S4 x 2:14.116 5.210 1:07.209 1:06.907 1:17.896 2.000

3 2 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 2:14.308 5.402 1:09.303 1:07.525 1:06.783

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:20.513 11.607 1:10.164 1:10.430 1:10.349

5 47 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:20.942 12.036 1:11.061 1:10.127 1:10.815

6 12 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:21.209 12.303 1:20.206 8.000 1:11.373 1:09.836

7 24 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:23.085 14.179 1:12.030 1:11.055 1:18.647 2.000

8 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:24.196 15.290 1:12.317 1:12.418 1:11.879

9 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic S2 x 2:25.972 17.066 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

10 5 Žeriava Oliver Ďuratny Anton Audi A3 S4 x 2:26.358 17.452 1:12.948 1:16.702 1:13.410

11 13 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:27.503 18.597 1:14.265 1:14.048 1:13.455

12 25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:27.891 18.985 1:12.711 1:15.180

13 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:29.011 20.105 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

14 15 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S4 x 2:29.113 20.207 1:14.601 1:14.512 1:14.930

15 14 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S S3 x 2:30.040 21.134 1:16.358 1:14.882 1:15.158

16 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:31.098 22.192 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

17 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:31.977 23.071 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882
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18 39 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:32.759 23.853 1:17.364 1:19.097 1:15.395

19 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:33.653 24.747 1:16.925 1:17.447 1:16.728

20 48 Baláž František Pachingerová Veronika Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:34.865 25.959 1:17.888 1:16.977 1:19.915 2.000

21 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.242 26.336 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

22 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:36.627 27.721 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768

23 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:40.319 31.413 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

24 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:40.569 31.663 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693

25 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:41.383 32.477 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

26 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:42.793 33.887 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

27 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 S2 x 2:55.013 46.107 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

28 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:28.981 1:20.075 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 39 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:32.759 1:17.364 1:19.097 1:15.395

2 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:36.627 3.868 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768

3 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:28.981 56.222 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:20.942 1:11.061 1:10.127 1:10.815

2 24 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:23.085 2.143 1:12.030 1:11.055 1:18.647 2.000

3 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:24.196 3.254 1:12.317 1:12.418 1:11.879

4 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic S2 x 2:25.972 5.030 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

5 25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:27.891 6.949 1:12.711 1:15.180

6 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:29.011 8.069 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

7 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:33.653 12.711 1:16.925 1:17.447 1:16.728

8 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.242 14.300 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

9 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:40.569 19.627 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693
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10 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:41.383 20.441 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

11 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:42.793 21.851 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

12 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 S2 x 2:55.013 34.071 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:21.209 1:20.206 8.000 1:11.373 1:09.836

2 13 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:27.503 6.294 1:14.265 1:14.048 1:13.455

3 14 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S S3 x 2:30.040 8.831 1:16.358 1:14.882 1:15.158

4 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:31.098 9.889 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

5 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:40.319 19.110 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 2:08.906 1:11.186 1:03.860 1:05.046

2 11 Magyar Patrik - Audi RS3 S4 x 2:14.116 5.210 1:07.209 1:06.907 1:17.896 2.000

3 2 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 2:14.308 5.402 1:09.303 1:07.525 1:06.783

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:20.513 11.607 1:10.164 1:10.430 1:10.349

5 5 Žeriava Oliver Ďuratny Anton Audi A3 S4 x 2:26.358 17.452 1:12.948 1:16.702 1:13.410

6 15 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S4 x 2:29.113 20.207 1:14.601 1:14.512 1:14.930

7 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:31.977 23.071 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

8 48 Baláž František Pachingerová Veronika Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:34.865 25.959 1:17.888 1:16.977 1:19.915 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Čarný Matúš Čarná Zuzana Honda Civic S2 x 2:25.972 1:13.853 1:12.273 1:13.699

2 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:29.011 3.039 1:14.912 1:15.787 1:14.099

3 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:35.242 9.270 1:17.370 1:19.029 1:17.872

4 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:36.627 10.655 1:20.155 1:18.859 1:17.768
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5 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:40.569 14.597 1:20.876 1:23.527 1:19.693

6 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:42.793 16.821 1:26.078 1:21.495 1:21.298

7 71 Naňo Tomáš ml. Naňo Tomáš st. Citroën C4 S2 x 2:55.013 29.041 1:32.887 1:30.024 1:24.989

8 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:28.981 1:03.009 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:31.098 1:16.326 1:15.613 1:15.485

2 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:31.977 0.879 1:17.385 1:17.095 1:14.882

3 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:40.319 9.221 1:21.246 2.000 1:19.588 1:20.731

4 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:41.383 10.285 1:22.528 1:20.638 1:20.745

5 70 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:28.981 1:03.009 1:47.519 1:44.043 1:44.938

ŽENY


